HSL-BK-102

Mini Steam Generator With 2 Outlets -10
[t

Easy portability.Easy usage with small
size of boilers.Usage areas;tailors,dry
cleaning shops,modeling shops,
boutique hotel,dormitories,clothing
workshops and laundries.'No water' and
‘Steam Ready' warning lamps. It starts
up 2 hand irons in the same time.10 [t
water capacity. Stylish design. Easy
portable thank to the wheels. There are
steam outlet and water outlet back of
the boiler, so easy maintenance and
cleaning boiler tank.

TYPE

Voltage

Frequency

Steam Outlet Valves

Water Capacity

Power Of Resistance

Hand Iron Resistance

Weight

Packing Dimensions

HSL-BI

220/27

50/60

3.5 bar

1/4'

10 It

6000 \

800 W

30 kg

34°37°¢






